



\$~SB-1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **O.M.P.(EFA)(COMM.) 6/2016**
DAIICHI SANKYO COMPANY LIMITED Decree Holder

Through: Mr. Arvind K. Nigam, Senior Advocate with Ms. Samridhi Hota, Mr. Shivam Chanana, Ms. Astha Ahuja, Ms. Shyra Hoon, Mr. Tanmay Arora and Mr. Agnish Aditya, Advocates.

versus

MALVINDER MOHAN SINGH AND ORS. Judgement Debtors
Through: Mr. Gaurav Vutts and Mr. Pranav Sarthi, Advocates for One Qube Realtors Ltd.
Ms. Devina Sehgal, Advocate for JD Nos. 16 & 17.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER
12.08.2024

%

EX.APPL.(OS) 181/2024

No time left.

Re-notify on 30th August 2024.

Let the matter be listed at the end of the 'Supplementary List' for the day.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

AUGUST 12, 2024/ V.Rawat